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Across

1. **Wealthy queen of Sheba (Arabia) who gifted
9,000 pounds of gold to King Solomon (1 Kings
10:10) or ('blues singer Brown')

7. ** Moabite (Palestinian Arab) great-grand mother of
King David, and an ancestor of Jesus (Matt.1:5)

11. **Queen of Sheba's homeland

12. **Land of Ham: Continents Africa &
13. Lynx or puma

14.*  Dre

15. Jerusalem, ISR

16. **Homeland of Zipporah, the African wife of
Moses (Exodus 2:21)

20. **Egyptian king (2 Kings 17:14) or (‘thus')

21.
22.
24.
26.
27.
29.
30.
31.
35,
37.
38.
39,
41.
43.
44.

Some hospital employees (abbr.)
Rooster

New Jersey Youth News, briefly
Installment paid on sale, for short
Ancient Greek region

Abbr. for Southeast Oregon
Tupelo,

Moses, to **Jethro (Exodus 3)
__deIsland

Song: "Heaven,  in heaven"
Hotel employee: (BE_~ OP)
M (rodent)

New Orleans university
"Wowl!"

Continues until (2 wds.)

Down

. Defensive spray

8. IN/CO/ME: America, briefly

9. Links with (2 wds.)

10. Saintly signs

17. *Civil rights leader Roy

18."God _ love"

19. Foreign

23. **Egyptian Christian scholar (Acts 18:24)

24. **Founder of the Babylonia Empire(Ethnic-
Ethiopian; Genesis 10:8-12)

25. **Moses' successor; a descendant of Asenath
(Joseph's African wife; Gen. 46:20).

28. **Egyptian ruler: (PH_RA H)

29. **African (Libyan) who carried the cross of Jesus
(Mark 15:21)

32. **Egypt's great river

."I'smell " (be suspicious)

. Girl's name

__ONY (black)

33. "It was ___ mistake!" (2 wds.)
34. "Excuse me?"
36. Old Saxon National (abbr.)

. Pranks

. Modern Maturity group

NN R W N -

. ¥**Egyptian sun god

40. **Land of the pyramids (abbr.)
42. ANKEE OODLE
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